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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5898 100.00% 189.01- 190 21 0.36% 550 9.33% 5369 91.03%
238.01-239 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 5898 100.00% 188.01-189 21 0.36% 571 9.68% 5348 90.67 %
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5897 99.98% 187.01-188 34 0.58% 605 10.26% 5327 90.32%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5897 99.98% 186.01-187 36 0.61% 641 10.87% 5293 89.74%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5897 99.98% 185.01- 186 27 0.46% 668 11.33% 5257 89.13%
234.01-235 1 0.02% 2 0.03% 5897 99.98% 184.01-185 29 0.49% 697 11.82% 5230 88.67 %
233.01-234 0 0.00% 2 0.03% 5896 99.97% 183.01-184 28 0.47% 725 12.29% 5201 88.18%
232.01-233 1 0.02% 3 0.05% 5896 99.97% 182.01-183 38 0.64% 763 12.94% 5173 87.711%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 3 0.05% 5895 99.95% 181.01-182 34 0.58% 797 13.51% 5135 87.06%
230.01 - 231 0 0.00% 3 0.05% 5895 99.95% 180.01- 181 41 0.70% 838 14.21% 5101 86.49%
229.01-230 1 0.02% 4 0.07% 5895 99.95% 179.01- 180 30 0.51% 868 14.72% 5060 85.79%
228.01-229 0 0.00% 4 0.07% 5894 99.93% 178.01-179 42 0.71% 910 15.43% 5030 85.28%
227.01-228 0 0.00% 4 0.07% 5894 99.93% 177.01-178 38 0.64% 948 16.07% 4988 84.57%
226.01 - 227 2 0.03% 6 0.10% 5894 99.93% 176.01-177 25 0.42% 973 16.50% 4950 83.93%
225.01 - 226 1 0.02% 7 0.12% 5892 99.90% 175.01-176 38 0.64% 1011 17.14% 4925 83.50%
224.01-225 2 0.03% 9 0.15% 5891 99.88% 174.01-175 36 0.61% 1047 17.75% 4887 82.86%
223.01-224 2 0.03% 1 0.19% 5889 99.85% 173.01-174 41 0.70% 1088 18.45% 4851 82.25%
222.01-223 1 0.02% 12 0.20% 5887 99.81% 172.01-173 37 0.63% 1125 19.07% 4810 81.55%
221.01-222 5 0.08% 17 0.29% 5886 99.80% 171.01-172 36 0.61% 1161 19.68% 4773 80.93%
220.01 - 221 6 0.10% 23 0.39% 5881 99.71% 170.01-171 44 0.75% 1205 20.43% 4737 80.32%
219.01-220 6 0.10% 29 0.49% 5875 99.61% 169.01-170 59 1.00% 1264 21.43% 4693 79.57%
218.01-219 2 0.03% 31 0.53% 5869 99.51% 168.01- 169 42 0.71% 1306 22.14% 4634 78.57%
217.01-218 2 0.03% 33 0.56% 5867 99.47% 167.01- 168 40 0.68% 1346 22.82% 4592 77.86%
216.01 - 217 2 0.03% 35 0.59% 5865 99.44% 166.01- 167 39 0.66% 1385 23.48% 4552 77.18%
215.01-216 5 0.08% 40 0.68% 5863 99.41% 165.01- 166 38 0.64% 1423 24.13% 4513 76.52%
214.01-215 8 0.14% 48 0.81% 5858 99.32% 164.01- 165 43 0.73% 1466 24.86% 4475 75.87%
213.01-214 14 0.24% 62 1.05% 5850 99.19% 163.01- 164 40 0.68% 1506 25.53% 4432 75.14%
212.01-213 16 0.27% 78 1.32% 5836 98.95% 162.01- 163 43 0.73% 1549 26.26% 4392 74.47%
211.01-212 13 0.22% 91 1.54% 5820 98.68% 161.01-162 47 0.80% 1596 27.06% 4349 73.74%
210.01-211 13 0.22% 104 1.76% 5807 98.46% 160.01 - 161 43 0.73% 1639 27.79% 4302 72.94%
209.01-210 6 0.10% 110 1.87% 5794 98.24% 159.01 - 160 38 0.64% 1677 28.43% 4259 72.21%
208.01-209 13 0.22% 123 2.09% 5788 98.13% 158.01 - 159 39 0.66% 1716 29.09% 4221 71.57%
207.01 - 208 15 0.25% 138 2.34% 5775 97.91% 157.01-158 49 0.83% 1765 29.93% 4182 70.91%
206.01 - 207 14 0.24% 152 2.58% 5760 97.66% 156.01-157 45 0.76% 1810 30.69% 4133 70.07%
205.01 - 206 22 0.37% 174 2.95% 5746 97.42% 155.01 - 156 50 0.85% 1860 31.54% 4088 69.31%
204.01 - 205 25 0.42% 199 3.37% 5724 97.05% 154.01-155 42 0.71% 1902 32.25% 4038 68.46%
203.01 - 204 25 0.42% 224 3.80% 5699 96.63% 153.01- 154 43 0.73% 1945 32.98% 3996 67.75%
202.01 - 203 19 0.32% 243 4.12% 5674 96.20% 152.01-153 47 0.80% 1992 33.77% 3953 67.02%
201.01-202 17 0.29% 260 4.41% 5655 95.88% 151.01-152 34 0.58% 2026 34.35% 3906 66.23%
200.01 - 201 20 0.34% 280 4.75% 5638 95.59% 150.01 - 151 43 0.73% 2069 35.08% 3872 65.65%
199.01 - 200 22 0.37% 302 5.12% 5618 95.25% 149.01- 150 49 0.83% 2118 35.91% 3829 64.92%
198.01 - 199 19 0.32% 321 544% 5596 94.88% 148.01-149 44 0.75% 2162 36.66% 3780 64.09%
197.01 - 198 21 0.36% 342 5.80% 5577 94.56% 147.01- 148 38 0.64% 2200 37.30% 3736 63.34%
196.01 - 197 25 0.42% 367 6.22% 5556 94.20% 146.01- 147 46 0.78% 2246 38.08% 3698 62.70%
195.01 - 196 23 0.39% 390 6.61% 5531 93.78% 145.01- 146 47 0.80% 2293 38.88% 3652 61.92%
194.01- 195 20 0.34% 410 6.95% 5508 93.39% 144.01-145 35 0.59% 2328 39.47% 3605 61.12%
193.01 - 194 30 0.51% 440 7.46% 5488 93.05% 143.01- 144 54 0.92% 2382 40.39% 3570 60.53%
192.01-193 33 0.56% 473 8.02% 5458 92.54% 142.01-143 35 0.59% 2417 40.98% 3516 59.61%
191.01- 192 30 0.51% 503 8.53% 5425 91.98% 141.01-142 42 0.71% 2459 41.69% 3481 59.02%

190.01 - 191 26 0.44% 529 8.97% 5395 91.47% 140.01 - 141 40 0.68% 2499 42.37% 3439 58.31%
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139.01 - 140 50 0.85% 2549 43.22% 3399 57.63% 89.01-90 45 0.76% 5138 87.11% 805 13.65%
138.01-139 47 0.80% 2596 44.01% 3349 56.78% 88.01-89 40 0.68% 5178 87.79% 760 12.89%
137.01-138 42 0.71% 2638 44.73% 3302 55.99% 87.01-88 36 0.61% 5214 88.40% 720 12.21%
136.01 - 137 42 0.71% 2680 45.44% 3260 55.27% 86.01 - 87 27 0.46% 5241 88.86% 684 11.60%
135.01-136 45 0.76% 2725 46.20% 3218 54.56% 85.01 - 86 34 0.58% 5275 89.44% 657 11.14%
134.01-135 51 0.86% 2776 47.07% 3173 53.80% 84.01-85 33 0.56% 5308 90.00% 623 10.56%
133.01-134 46 0.78% 2822 47.85% 3122 52.93% 83.01-84 34 0.58% 5342 90.57% 590 10.00%

132.01-133 54 0.92% 2876 48.76% 3076 52.15% = 82.01-83 18 0.31% 5360 90.88% 556 9.43%
131.01-132 45 0.76% 2921 49.53% 3022 51.24%  81.01-82 35 0.59% 5395 91.47% 538 9.12%
130.01- 131 56 0.95% 2977 50.47% 2977 50.47%  80.01-81 24 0.41% 5419 91.88% 503 8.53%
129.01-130 45 0.76% 3022 51.24% 2921 49.53%  79.01-80 25 0.42% 5444 92.30% 479 8.12%
128.01-129 58 0.98% 3080 52.22% 2876 48.76%  78.01-79 18 0.31% 5462 92.61% 454 7.70%
127.01-128 38 0.64% 3118 52.87% 2818 47.78%  77.01-78 17 0.29% 5479 92.90% 436 7.39%
126.01- 127 57 0.97% 3175 53.83% 2780 47.13%  76.01-77 15 0.25% 5494 93.15% 419 7.10%
125.01-126 56 0.95% 3231 54.78% 2723 46.17%  75.01-76 20 0.34% 5514 93.49% 404 6.85%
124.01-125 49 0.83% 3280 55.61% 2667 45.22%  74.01-75 25 0.42% 5539 93.91% 384 6.51%
123.01-124 68 1.15% 3348 56.77% 2618 44.39%  73.01-74 23 0.39% 5562 94.30% 359 6.09%
122.01-123 47 0.80% 3395 57.56% 2550 43.23%  72.01-73 22 0.37% 5584 94.68% 336 5.70%
121.01-122 45 0.76% 3440 58.32% 2503 42.44%  71.01-72 19 0.32% 5603 95.00% 314 5.32%
120.01 - 121 70 1.19% 3510 59.51% 2458 41.68%  70.01-71 10 0.17% 5613 95.17% 295 5.00%
119.01 - 120 51 0.86% 3561 60.38% 2388 40.49%  69.01-70 19 0.32% 5632 95.49% 285 4.83%
118.01 - 119 58 0.98% 3619 61.36% 2337 39.62%  68.01-69 20 0.34% 5652 95.83% 266 4.51%
117.01 - 118 67 1.14% 3686 62.50% 2279 38.64%  67.01-68 24 0.41% 5676 96.24% 246 4.17%
116.01 - 117 54 0.92% 3740 63.41% 2212 37.50%  66.01-67 18 0.31% 5694 96.54% 222 3.76%
115.01 - 116 52 0.88% 3792 64.29% 2158 36.59% @ 65.01-66 14 0.24% 5708 96.78% 204 3.46%
114.01 - 115 40 0.68% 3832 64.97% 2106 35.71%  64.01-65 14 0.24% 5722 97.02% 190 3.22%
113.01 - 114 45 0.76% 3877 65.73% 2066 35.03% @ 63.01-64 13 0.22% 5735 97.24% 176 2.98%
112.01 - 113 64 1.09% 3941 66.82% 2021 34.27% @ 62.01-63 5 0.08% 5740 97.32% 163 2.76%
111.01- 112 54 0.92% 3995 67.73% 1957 33.18%  61.01-62 13 0.22% 5753 97.54% 158 2.68%
110.01 - 111 54 0.92% 4049 68.65% 1903 32.27%  60.01-61 9 0.15% 5762 97.69% 145 2.46%
109.01 - 110 68 1.15% 4117 69.80% 1849 31.35%  59.01-60 5 0.08% 5767 97.78% 136 2.31%
108.01 - 109 70 1.19% 4187 70.99% 1781 30.20%  58.01-59 6 0.10% 5773 97.88% 131 2.22%
107.01- 108 65 1.10% 4252 72.09% 1711 29.01%  57.01-58 5 0.08% 5778 97.97% 125 2.12%
106.01 - 107 58 0.98% 4310 73.08% 1646 27.91%  56.01-57 1 0.19% 5789 98.15% 120 2.03%
105.01 - 106 47 0.80% 4357 73.87% 1588 26.92%  55.01-56 10 0.17% 5799 98.32% 109 1.85%
104.01 - 105 46 0.78% 4403 74.65% 1541 26.13%  54.01-55 1 0.19% 5810 98.51% 99 1.68%
103.01 - 104 56 0.95% 4459 75.60% 1495 25.35%  53.01-54 13 0.22% 5823 98.73% 88 1.49%
102.01 - 103 59 1.00% 4518 76.60% 1439 24.40%  52.01-53 7 0.12% 5830 98.85% 75 1.27%
101.01 - 102 57 0.97% 4575 77.57% 1380 23.40%  51.01-52 5 0.08% 5835 98.93% 68 1.15%
100.01 - 101 53 0.90% 4628 78.47% 1323 22.43%  50.01-51 3 0.05% 5838 98.98% 63 1.07%

99.01 - 100 60 1.02% 4688 79.48% 1270 21.53%  49.01-50 3 0.05% 5841 99.03% 60 1.02%

98.01-99 52 0.88% 4740 80.37% 1210 20.52%  48.01-49 4 0.07% 5845 99.10% 57 0.97%

97.01-98 58 0.98% 4798 81.35% 1158 19.63%  47.01-48 6 0.10% 5851 99.20% 53 0.90%

96.01 - 97 46 0.78% 4844 82.13% 1100 18.65%  46.01-47 4 0.07% 5855 99.27% 47 0.80%

95.01-96 42 0.71% 4886 82.84% 1054 17.87%  45.01-46 4 0.07% 5859 99.34% 43 0.73%

94.01-95 34 0.58% 4920 83.42% 1012 17.16%  44.01-45 1 0.02% 5860 99.36% 39 0.66%

93.01-94 41 0.70% 4961 84.11% 978 16.58%  43.01-44 3 0.05% 5863 99.41% 38 0.64%

92.01-93 43 0.73% 5004 84.84% 937 15.89%  42.01-43 4 0.07% 5867 99.47% 35 0.59%

91.01-92 36 0.61% 5040 85.45% 894 15.16%  41.01-42 7 0.12% 5874 99.59% 31 0.53%

90.01-91 53 0.90% 5093 86.35% 858 14.55%  40.01-41 3 0.05% 5877 99.64% 24 0.41%
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